
ID Task Name Duration Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish %
Complete

0 SANDY LANE PARKING LOT 96.94 days Wed 7/9/25 Thu 10/16/25 Wed 7/9/25 Fri 10/31/25 46%

1

2 CONTRACT 6 days Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/16/25 Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/16/25 100%

3 Award contract 0 days Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25 100%

4 Pay deposit 0 days Wed 7/16/25 Wed 7/16/25 Wed 7/16/25 Wed 7/16/25 100%

5

6 PROCUREMENT 30 days Thu 7/17/25 Fri 8/22/25 Thu 7/17/25 Fri 8/22/25 100%

7 Brick pavers 30 days Thu 7/17/25 Fri 8/22/25 Thu 7/17/25 Fri 8/22/25 100%

8

9 MOBILIZATION AND SITE SETUP 4 days Tue 8/5/25 Fri 8/8/25 Tue 8/5/25 Fri 8/8/25 100%

10 CONTRACT START DATE 0 days Tue 8/5/25 Tue 8/5/25 Tue 8/5/25 Tue 8/5/25 100%

11 Delivery of tools and equipment 2 days Tue 8/5/25 Wed 8/6/25 Tue 8/5/25 Wed 8/6/25 100%

12 Survey site and establish levels 2 days Thu 8/7/25 Fri 8/8/25 Thu 8/7/25 Fri 8/8/25 100%

13

14 NEW PARKING LOT 66 days Fri 8/8/25 Thu 10/9/25 Fri 8/8/25 Fri 10/24/25 29%

15 Form and pour concrete curb along boulder wall 18 days Fri 8/8/25 Fri 8/29/25 Fri 8/8/25 Fri 8/29/25 100%

16 Install pavers - northern section including service road 10 days Sat 8/23/25 Tue 9/16/25 Sat 8/23/25 Thu 9/4/25 85%

17 Remove asphalt as required and place and compact crusher run (Section 
A)

3 days Tue 8/12/25 Mon 8/18/25 Wed 9/3/25 Fri 9/5/25 0%

18 Excavate for and place additional drainige pipes and catch basins 12 days Tue 8/19/25 Mon 9/1/25 Wed 9/3/25 Tue 9/16/25 0%

19 Install pavers - southern section including pathway (Section A) 15 days Tue 9/16/25 Thu 10/9/25 Fri 9/5/25 Tue 9/23/25 0%

20 Install pavers and box drain at Entry 12 days NA NA Wed 9/24/25 Tue 10/7/25 0%

21 Remove asphalt as required and place and compact crusher run (Section 
B)

3 days NA NA Wed 10/8/25 Fri 10/10/25 0%

22 Install pavers - sourthern section (Section B) 12 days NA NA Fri 10/10/25 Fri 10/24/25 0%

23 Excavate and install electrical conduit 6 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 9/15/25 Fri 10/10/25 Fri 10/17/25 0%

24

25 CONTRACTOR DEMOBILIZE AND MAKE GOOD TO SITE 5 days Thu 10/9/25 Wed 10/15/25 Fri 10/24/25 Thu 10/30/25 0%

26

27 CLIENT FINAL INSPECTION AND WALK-THROUGH 1 day Wed 10/15/25 Thu 10/16/25 Fri 10/31/25 Fri 10/31/25 0%

28

29 FINAL HANDOVER 0 days Thu 10/16/25 Thu 10/16/25 Fri 10/31/25 Fri 10/31/25 0%
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